
KEY DATES

Christ Church CofE 
Primary School

Thursday 21st March - Easter Service in church

Monday 25th March - Year 4 trip to the coast

Week commencing 25th March Parents Evenings

Wed 27th March - Y3 maths open morning

Thursday 28th March- School Breaks up for the Easter
holidays

Tuesday 16th April- School Re Opens for Summer Term. 

Tuesday 23rd April- School Readiness Session for all
parents joining us in Reception September 2024

Monday 13th May- Year 6 SATS week

Friday 24th May- School Closes for May half term

Monday 3rd June- School reopens for Summer term 2

Monday June 10th- Year 1 Phonics Screener starts

Monday 17th June- Sports week and Refugee week

Tuesday 18th June- Year Six Leavers at Catherdral

Wednesday 19th June- Parents Vs Teachers Sports

Thursday 20th June- Sports Day (KS1 9.15AM- 12 noon, KS2
1pm - 3.pm, EYFS To be confirmed)

Wednesday 10th July- School Summer Fayre 2pm

Thursday 18th July - School Closes for summer

Friday 22nd March 2024

Easter Egg Competition

Entries to the Easter Egg
competition need to be in

school next Wednesday
27th.

Please join us for our Easter
Service in church on

Thursday 28th March.

We have a lot of sickness within school at
the moment. Please remember to wait 48
hours after being sick before returning to

school. 

Thank you for all of your
contributions to Red Nose Day

last week. 
We raised £150.27!



Bede House
Prize

Bede house spent a fantastic
morning at Shiremoor

Adventure Playground.  It is a
brilliant place to take children in
the Easter holidays and best of

all, entry is free!



Staff talent
show for Comic

Relief



We have 15 and 30 hour places available for
September 2024. 

To arrange a nursery visit please contact
0191 2570323 

 
 We offer a flexible approach to
fit around the needs of individual

families.

"Younger children get off to a good start in their education from their
arrival in Nursery. Children in the early years enjoy learning in a

welcoming and attractive space"
(OFSTED, 2022)



BOOKINGS
FREE SCH MEAL PUPIL PREMIUM

CHILDREN

ALL OTHER CHILDREN £8 PER DAY
OR £30.00 FULL WEEK VIA WEBSITE

LINK (NO COST) -
http://Easeinto.northtyneside.gov.uk

We provide action
packed, full filled
activity camps for
children during
the half term
holidays

ACTION PACKED CAMPS
Football

Basketball
Dance

Treasure Hunt
Dodegball

Capture the Flag
Talent Shows

Cricket
Movies

Parachute
Free Play

Disco
Police Visit 

Fire bridgade

Activities

WWW.SPORTSCAMPSNE.CO.UK

8.00 per day
£30.00 full week

For information on camps, or to book, go to

website:

YEAR 1 - YEAR 6
CHILDREN

EASTER HOLIDAYS WEEK 2 SPRING GARDENS PRIMARY SCHMON 8TH - THURS 11TH APRIL 


